LIVERPOOL PUBLIC SCHOOL

CANTEEN SUPERVISOR:

MONDAY:

CANTEEN PRICE LIST

MRS MARIA LOMBARDINO

BURGERS, VEGETABLE PATTIES

TUESDAY:

PIES, SAUSAGE ROLLS, SANDWICHES, CHICKEN CORN ROLLS,

LASAGNE. SPAGHETTL TORTELLINT

WEDNESDAY: PIES, SAUSAGE ROLLS, SANDWICHES, CHICKEN CORN ROLLS,

NUGGETS, PIZZA

THURSDAY:
RICE, PIZZA

FRIDAY:

BURGERS, VEGETABLE PATTIES

FRESH FRUIT (seasonal)
SANDWICHES:

Vegemite
Peanut Butter
Honey

Jam

Cheese
Tomato

Egg

Tuna

Devon
Chicken Loaf
Salmon

Leg Ham
Salad

Extras

Meats, Cheese
Paper Bags
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approx 40c

80c
80c
80c
80¢
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.10
$1.30
$1.30
$1.30
10c
20¢
S for 10c
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HOT FOOD:

Pies

Chicken Pies

Sausage Rolls

Fish Burgers

Chicken Burgers

Lasagne

Spaghetti

Tortellini

Fried Rice

Chicken Comn Rolls

Chicken Nuggets 4 for
6 for

Pizza

Vegetable Patties

Lasagne Toppers

Cottage Pie Toppers

Mini Pizza

Tomato Sauce

PIES, SAUSAGE ROLLS, SANDWICHES, CHICKEN CORN ROLLS, CHICKEN

PIES, SAUSAGE ROLLS, SANDWICHES, CHICKEN CORN ROLLS, FRIED

PIES, SAUSAGE ROLLS, SANDWICHES, CHICKEN CORN ROLLS, FISH

$1.20
$1.20
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.60
$1.60
$1.60
$1.60
$1.00
$1.00
31.50
$1.20
$1.00

50¢
10c

ICE CREAMVICE BLOCKS:

Zooper Doopers
Sunny Boys
&z Blocks
fruit Bats
Paddle Pops
Zipps
Blokka
Calippo
Splice

Mud Bucket
Boomy
Hearts
Gaytime
Comnetto
Magnum

300ml Plain
300ml Flavoured

Canteen lunch orders can be made from 8.50am until 9.20 am.
Please use separate bags for drinks.
Helpers in the canteen greatly appreciated. See Maria.

BIRTHDAY CAKES AVAILABLE

SNACK FOODS:
Noodles, Smacks, Double Deckers 50c
Chips 30g  60c
Chips 50g $1.00
Kettle Chips
Milky Way S0c¢
Kit Kat 50¢
Mars Bars $1.00
Nutella 40¢
Eucalyptus Drops 30¢
Honey Comn 30c
Skittles 40¢
Cake Slices 30c
Finger Buns 70¢
Iced Donuts 50¢
Assorted Cakes 70¢
Custard Tarts $1.00
DRINKS:
Prima’s 80c
Aroona Sports Water $1.00
Torquay $1.00
OJ Sunburst 300mls $1.00
Quelch OF 500mls $1.50

Single Sponge

(Jam and cream 7" round)

Double Sponge

(7" round)

Single Ballerina

11"x 7"

Novelty Cakes

$6.90

$9.90

$12.90

$25.00

Choice of Chocolate or Plain Sponge or Butter Cake.
Delivered to Classroom. Must be ordered and payed for no later than the day before.
See M. Lombardino - Canteen.

30c
&0c
40c
60c
70c
70c
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.40
$1.50
$1.70
$2.00

50¢
$1.00



