LIVERPOOL PUBLIC SCHOOL

CANTEEN PRICE LIST

MRS MARIA LOMBARDINO

MONDAY: PIES, SAUSAGE ROLLS, SANDWICHES, CHICKEN CORN ROLLS, CHICKEN

BURGERS, VEGETABLE PATTIES

TUESDAY: PIES, SAUSAGE ROLLS, SANDWICHES, CHICKEN CORN ROLLS,

LASAGNE, SPAGHETTI, TORTELLINI

WEDNESDAY: PIES, SAUSAGE ROLLS, SANDWICHES, CHICKEN CORN ROLLS,

NUGGETS, PIZZA

THURSDAY: PIES, SAUSAGE ROLLS, SANDWICHES, CHICKEN CORN ROLLS, FRIED

RICE, PIZZA

FRIDAY: PIES, SAUSAGE ROLLS, SANDWICHES, CHICKEN CORN ROLLS, FISH

BURGERS, VEGETABLE PATTIES

FRESH FRUIT (seasonal) approx 40c

SANDWICHES:		HOT FOOD:		
Vegemite	80c	Pies		\$1.20
Peanut Butter	80c	Chicken Pies		\$1.20
Honey	80c	Sausage Rolls		\$1.00
Jam	80c	Fish Burgers		\$1.50
Cheese	\$1.00	Chicken Burgers		\$1.50
Tomato	\$1.00	Lasagne		\$1.60
Egg	\$1.00	Spaghetti		\$1.60
Tuna	\$1.00	Tortellini		\$1.60
Devon	\$1.00	Fried Rice		\$1.60
Chicken Loaf	\$1.10	Chicken Corn Rolls		\$1.00
Salmon	\$1.30	Chicken Nuggets	4 for	\$1.00
Leg Ham	\$1.30	30	6 for	\$1.50
Salad	\$1.30	Pizza	- 101	\$1.20
Extras	10c	Vegetable Patties		\$1.00
Meats, Cheese	20c	Lasagne Toppers		41.00
Paper Bags	5 for 10c	Cottage Pie Toppers		
- -		Mini Pizza		50c
		Tomato Sauce		10c

SNACK FOODS: ICE CREAM/ICE BLOCKS:

Noodles, Smacks, Double Deckers	50c	Zooper Doopers	30c
Chips	30g 60c	Sunny Boys	60c
Chips	50g \$1.00	Öz Blocks	40c
Kettle Chips		Fruit Bats	60c
Milky Way	50c	Paddle Pops	70c
Kit Kat	50c	Zipps	70c
Mars Bars	\$1.00	Blokka	\$1.00
Nutella	40c	Calippo	\$1.00
Eucalyptus Drops	30c	Splice	\$1.00
Honey Corn	30c	Mud Bucket	\$1.00
Skittles	40c	Boomy	\$1.00
Cake Slices	30c	Hearts	\$1.40
Finger Buns	70c	Gaytime	\$1.50
Iced Donuts	50c	Cometto	\$1.70
Assorted Cakes	70c	Magnum	\$2.00
Custard Tarts	\$1.00	-	

DRINKS: MILK:

Prima's	80c	300ml Plain	50c
Aroona Sports Water	\$1.00	300ml Flavoured	\$1.00
Torquay	\$1.00		
OJ Sunburst 300mls	\$1.00		
Quelch OJ 500mls	\$1.50		

Canteen lunch orders can be made from 8.50am until 9.20 am.
Please use separate bags for drinks.
Helpers in the canteen greatly appreciated. See Maria.

BIRTHDAY CAKES AVAILABLE

Single Sponge (Jam and cream 7" round)	\$6.90
Double Sponge (7" round)	\$9.90
Single Ballerina (11" x 7")	\$12.90
Novelty Cakes	\$25.00

Choice of Chocolate or Plain Sponge or Butter Cake.

Delivered to Classroom. Must be ordered and payed for no later than the day before.

See M. Lombardino - Canteen.